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第31回　酒々井ライオンズ杯組合せ表

並木ペイシェンス

寺崎ウィングス

D-2 11:30

A-1 9:00

A-2 11:00

C-1 9:00

C-2 11:00

B-1 9:30

B-2 11:30

C-1 9:30

C-2 11:30

D-1 9:30

A-1 9:30

A-2 11:30

（四街道市）

（白井市）

（富⾥市）

（酒々井町）

（成田市）

15

16

12

13

14

9

10

11

（印⻄市）

（佐倉市）

（栄町）

木刈ファイターズ

弥勒少年野球クラブ

栄町ヤングジャイアンツ

四街道ブルースターズ

6

7

8

（四街道市）

（印⻄市）

（成田市）

（四街道市）

（成田市）

（佐倉市）

（酒々井町）

（八街市）5

1

2

3

4

白井ライナーズ

富⾥Rエンゼルス

酒々井ビッグアローズ

公津少年野球クラブ

酒々井ジャガーズ

泉台ジャガーズ

四街道ファイターズ

印旛ブラザーズ

ナスパマリーンズ

千葉ヤンキース

大会会場

酒々井公共用地

酒々井小学校

泉台ジャガーズ球場

酒々井総合公園球場

B

D

C

A


